°bloc micronew
°bloc micro brings the same modular logic as °bloc to a smaller, more versatile format.
Its compact linear form adapts effortlessly to any space, alone or in composition.
The refined pairing of wood and metal remains at its core: warm, precise, and entirely considered.
Available as modular elements, monopoint or profile.
blocline micro with tubu 30 & reflector
31
scale 1/1 on print

9527 cri 95, 2700K
9530 cri 95, 3000K
Order Code
21300.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 280
21301.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 280 end
21303.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 560
21304.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 560 end
21306.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 840
21307.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro spot 840 end
21300
21306
21303
21301

9527 cri 95, 2700K
9530 cri 95, 3000K
Order Code
21400.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 280
21401.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 280 end
21403.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 560
21404.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 560 end
21406.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 840
21407.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro stripe 840 end
21400
21406
21403
21401

9527 cri 95, 2700K
9530 cri 95, 3000K
Order Code
21100.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc micro - spot double °tubu 30 - 280 mm
280 - 11.02
°bloc micro
materials oak / walnut
weight 175 / 350 / 525 gr - 0.38 / 0.77 / 1.15 lb
bloc 560 walnut
41
AA Finish
01 black
02 white
03 painted custom NCS color
40 walnut, natural waxed
41 oak natural, natural waxed
42 oak classic brown dye
43 oak intense black dye
Custom material on request
Oak can be dyed in reference color
Order Code
21600.AA00 bloc micro 280
21601.AA00 bloc micro 560
21602.AA00 bloc micro 840
21610.AA00 bloc micro 280 end
21611.AA00 bloc micro 560 end
21612.AA00 bloc micro 840 end
21621.AA00 bloc micro 560 incl. driver 100W (230V only)
21622.AA00 bloc micro 840 incl. driver 100W (230V only)
21623.AA00 bloc micro 560 end incl. driver 100W (230V only)
21624.AA00 bloc micro 840 end incl. driver 100W (230V only)
21626.AA00 bloc micro 840 end incl. driver 60W (110V)
21600
21602
21601
21610

21291 Mechanical connector 180°
Remote drivers 24V see page 133
Order Code
Pendant or Surface
21804.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 1120
21805.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 1400
21806.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 1680
21807.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 1960
21808.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 2240
21809.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 2520
21810.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro 2800
21900.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE bloc line micro custom length (combination of standard lengths)
21931.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD bloc line module double °tubu 30 - 280mm, integrated in profile
1120 - 1400 - 1680 - 1960 - 2240 - 2520 - 2800